2015

MALMO INTERNATIONAL

Epee and Sabre

Nordic Championships Epee individual

Malmé International - Nordic Championships Epee®01
Womens Epee Veteran 40-

Fencers (present, structured order - 8 fencers)

Malmo, 30.05.2015

nat. flag | name and first name number| club d.o.b. | licence

DEN AABECH Nina 20 | FKT KOBENHAVN |10/4/1966| DEN0O00000O
DEN SPANGER Marlene 10 | HFK HELLERUP 20/8/1970| DENO00O000O
SWE ALBERTSON Pia 10 | NJARD OSLO 18/1/1965| NOR0O0O00000
SWE LUNDGREN Charlotte 20 | LFK LINKOPING 11/6/1974| SWE0000420
SWE WARVSTEN Kerstin 10 | LFK LINKOPING 24/6/1963| SWE0000150
SWE ANDERSEN Helle 20 | ARA HELSINGBOR | 25/8/1962| SWE0000156
SWE HARTWIG LUNDH Charlott 20 | FKK ARVIKA 7/7/1966| SWE0000352
SWE HANSSON Ulrika 10 | GFK GOTEBORG 3/7/1970| SWE0000004
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MALMO INTERNATIONAL
2015

Epee and Sabre

Nordic Championships Epee individual

Malmé International - Nordic Championships Epee®01
Womens Epee Veteran 40-
Malmo, 30.05.2015

Formula of the competition

8 fencers
1 poules: round

8 fencers

1 poule of 8

Separation by : countries
8 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 8 fencers

Direct elimination
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MALMO INTERNATIONAL
2015

Epee and Sabre

Poules, round No 1

Malmé International - Nordic Championships Epee®01

Poule No1 16:15 piste No 18&19

WARVSTEN Kerstin
ALBERTSON Pia

AABECH Nina

HARTWIG LUNDH Charlotte
LUNDGREN Charlotte
SPANGER Marlene
HANSSON Ulrika
ANDERSEN Helle
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Nordic Championships Epee individual

Womens Epee Veteran 40-
Malmo, 30.05.2015

VIM

0.571
0.714
0.714
0.000
0.571
0.714
0.286
0.429
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HS rank
32
30
31
17
26
30
25
28
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Malmé International - Nordic Championships Epee®01
Womens Epee Veteran 40-

Epee and Sabre

Nordic Championships Epee individual

MALMO INTERNATIONAL
2015

Malmo, 30.05.2015

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by rankiB8gencers)

rank | name and first name nat. flag | VIM ind. | HS | group
1 | ALBERTSON Pia SWE 0.714 8 30 | qualifier
2 | AABECH Nina DEN 0.714 7 31 | qualifier
3 | SPANGER Marlene DEN 0.714 6 30 | qualifier
4 | WARVSTEN Kerstin SWE 0.571 6 32 | qualifier
5 | LUNDGREN Charlotte SWE 0.571| -2 26 | qualifier
6 | ANDERSEN Helle SWE 0.429| 1| 28| qualifier
7 | HANSSON Ulrika SWE 0.286| -8 25 | qualifier
8 | HARTWIG LUNDH Charlotte | SWE 0.000| -18 17 | qualifier
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MF 19 MALMO INTERNATIONAL
2015

Epee and Sabre
Nordic Championships Epee individual

Malmoé International - Nordic Championships Epee®01 page 1/1
Womens Epee Veteran 40-
Malmo, 30.05.2015

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
ALBERTSON Pia SWE
ALBERTSON Pia
HARTWIG LUNDH Charlott SWE 10/4
ALBERTSON Pia
LUNDGREN Charlotte SWE 10/4
WARVSTEN Kerstin
WARVSTEN Kerstin SWE 10/2
ALBERTSON Pia
SPANGER Marlene DEN 10/8
ANDERSEN Helle
ANDERSEN Helle SWE 10/6
AABECH Nina
HANSSON Ulrika SWE 10/1
AABECH Nina
AABECH Nina DEN 10/9




MF 19 MALMO INTERNATIONAL
2015

Epee and Sabre
Nordic Championships Epee individual

Malmoé International - Nordic Championships Epee®01 page 1/1
Womens Epee Veteran 40-
Malmo, 30.05.2015

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 8 fencers)

rank | name and first name nat. flag | club
1 | ALBERTSON Pia SWE NJARD OSLO
2 | AABECH Nina DEN FKT KOBENHAVN
3 | ANDERSEN Helle SWE ARA HELSINGBOR
3 | WARVSTEN Kerstin SWE LFK LINKOPING
5 | SPANGER Marlene DEN HFK HELLERUP
6 | LUNDGREN Charlotte SWE LFK LINKOPING
7 | HANSSON Ulrika SWE GFK GOTEBORG
8 | HARTWIG LUNDH Charlott | SWE FKK ARVIKA
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